
CITY OF AURORA 
Mayor, City Manager, City Council 

citycouncil@auroragov.org 
 
 

Mike Coffman – Mayor 
mcoffman@auroragov.org 
303-739-7015 
Term Expires – November, 2023 

 Jim Twombly – City Manager 
jtwombly@auroragov.org 
303-739-7010 

Crystal Murillo – Ward I 
cmurillo@auroragov.org 
303-739-7502 
Term Expires:  November 2021 

 Nicole Johnston – Ward II 
njohnsto@auroragov.org 
303-739-7506 
Term Expires:  November 2021 

Marsha Berzins – Ward III 
mberzins@auroragov.org 
303-739-7508 
720-838-3762 – cell phone 
Term Expires:  November 2021 

 Juan Marcano – Ward IV 
jmarcano@auroragov.org 
303-739-7015 
720-634-6927 – cell phone 
Term Expires:  November 2023 

Alison Coombs – Ward V 
acoombs@auroragov.org 
303-739-7015 
Term Expires:  November 2023 

 Francoise Bergan – Ward VI 
fbergan@auroragov.org 
303-739-7015 
720-465-1830 – cell phone 
Term Expires:  November 2023 

Dave Gruber – At Large 
dgruber@auroragov.org 
303-739-7514 
Term Expires:  November 2021 

 Allison Hiltz – At Large 
ahiltz@auroragov.org 
303-739-7524 
Term Expires:  November 2021 

Angela Lawson – At Large 
alawson@auroragov.org 
303-739-7518 
720-870-1948 – cell phone 
Term Expires:  November 2023 

 Curtis Gardner – At Large 
cgardner@auroragov.org 
303-739-7015 
720-505-4312 – cell phone 
Term Expires:  November, 2023 
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